
Item No. Square Drive Speed Working Torque Max. Torque Avg. Air
Consumption Length

20181012/sl

85          115
ft-lb        Nm

 4.5 cfm
127 i/min

85          115
ft-lb        Nm

 4.5 cfm
127 i/min

12 in
305 mm

12 in
305 mm

75          102
ft-lb        Nm

PT389135 3/8" 280 rpm 75          102
ft-lb        Nm

PT389137 1/2" 280 rpm

Heavy Duty
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FOR YOUR INQUIRIES, PLEASE
INDICATE MODEL NO., AND

CATALOGUE NUMBER

SPT318


